T COTEL
MOULDINGS

J] G Coates (Burnley) Ltd, Trafalgar Street,

Burnley, Lancashire, BB11 1TH
01282 424376
sales@cotel.co.uk

50mm T Handle M8 Female (Brass Insert)
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Colour
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Insert Material
Material

4311/50/4
Black

50

15

14

M8

24

17

Brass
Reinforced Polyamide
14
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